
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

0 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

CEXEC, Inc.
Mr. Brent T. Un
8618 Westwood Center Drive
Vienna, VA 22182

SUBJECT: TASK ORDER 9, MODIFICATION NO. 8, UNDER NRC-33-90-178

Dear Mr. Lin:

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funding in the amount of $4,566.04 from
$602,961.99 to $598,395.95. Accordingly, the subject task order is modified as follows:

APPN NO.: 31X0200
B&R: 31020615203
BOC: 252A
Job Code: L2056
DEOBLIGATE: $4,566.04

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is
provided below:

Total FY91 obligation amount:
Total FY92 obligation amount:
Total FY93 obligation amount:
Total FY93 deobligaton amount
Total FY93 deobligation amount:
This action

Cumulative total of NRC obligations:

$279,523.00
$285,442.00
$ 40,000.00
$ 2,003.01
$ 4,566.04

$598,395.95

This modification deobligates FY91 funds in the amount of $4,566.04.

Contract Managenidnt C
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

TEMPLATE - ADMOOi
ADMOO2


